2018 Fee Schedule

Percolation Test Related Fees	
Percolation testing for all needs, including residential, commercial, subdivision, shared, condo, new construction, repair, upgrade, etc.	\$300/half day (up to 4 hours); \$450 for up to 6 hours and 600 \$for full day (up to 8 hours)
Septic Plan Review/Construction Related Fees	
abandonment	\$25
component replacement (up to two)	\$50/each
tight tank plan review	\$200
permit extension request review	\$50
plan review for shared system (new, repair, upgrade)	\$150/house
plan review for residential system (new, repair, upgrade)	\$250
plan review for commercial/industrial system (new, repair, upgrade)	\$500
plan review for condo system (new, repair, upgrade) up to 2,000 gpd	\$400
plan review for condo system (new, repair, upgrade) 2,001 to 10,000 gpd	\$600

plan review for condo system (new, repair, upgrade) over 15,000 gpd	\$850	
plan review for mixed use system (new, repair, upgrade) up to 2,000 gpd	\$400	
plan review for mixed use system (new, repair, upgrade) 2,001 to 10,000 gpd	\$600	
plan review for mixed system (new, repair, upgrade) over 15,000 gpd	\$850	
plan review revised plan beyond one revision with same BOH comments provided	\$100/each review	
Other Septic Related Fees		
Disposal Works Installer License Not Subject to Late Fee if submitted and license issued prior to first job annually	\$150	
Pump & Haul License	\$100/truck/company	
Title 5 Inspector License not subject to late fee if submitted and license issued prior to first job annually	\$25	